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LastName FirstName Title Representing Address City State Postal Cd Phone Email
Bandura Kristen Robinson & Cole LLP 1055 Washington Blvd Stamford CT 06901 (203) 462-7544 kbandura@rc.com
Becue Mark Senior Vice President Santander 1229 Westover Rd Stamford CT 06902-1037 (203) 554-7813 mbecue@santander.us
Birney Patrick Attorney Robinson & Cole LLP One Boston Place Fl 25 Boston MA 02108-4404 (617) 557-5951 pbirney@rc.com
Blank Judith Day Pitney LLP 242 Trumbull Street Hartford CT 06103 (860) 275-0112 jablank@daypitney.com
Bogart Jeff Bogart Communications CT (914) 478-5577 jeff@bogart.cc
Calascibetta, CTP Anthony Partner EisnerAmper LLP 111 Wood Ave S Ste 600 Iselin NJ 08830-2700 (732) 243-7000 anthony.calascibetta@eisneramper.com
Campbell Mark Manager Blum Shapiro & Co PC 2 Enterprise Dr Ste 302 Shelton CT 06484-4656 (203) 944-8673 mcampbell@blumshapiro.com
Chung Pierre Marblegate Asset Management, LLC 80 Field Point Rd Greenwich CT 06830-6416 (203) 413-6904 pierre@marblegate.com
Colgan Bob Managing Partner Liquid Capital Partners 265 Post Road West Westport CT 06880 (203) 454-1484 bcolgan@liquidcapitalcorp.com
Courtney Brian Attorney Updike Kelly & Spellacy PC 100 Pearl St PO Box 231277 Hartford CT 06103 (860) 548-2665 bcourtney@uks.com
Cox Robert Halloran & Sage LLP 225 Asylum Street Hartford CT 06103 (860) 297-4657 cox@halloran-sage.com
Dakofsky Sandy Managing Director FinSOLV PO Box 589 Newtown CT 06470-0589 (203) 456-5888 sandyd777@outlook.com
Filardi, Jr. Charles Attorney Filardi Law Offices LLC 65 Trumbull St Fl 2 New Haven CT 06510-1031 (203) 562-8388 charles@filardi-law.com
Gagliard, Jr. Thomas President/Auctions Thomas Industries Inc. 2414 Boston Post Rd Guilford CT 06437-2310 (203) 458-0709 tomjr@thomasauction.com
Gagliardi, III Thomas Vice President Thomas Industries Inc. 2414 Boston Post Rd Guilford CT 06437-2310 (203) 458-0709 tom@thomasauction.com
Gaynor, CTP Jeffrey Managing Director TrueNorth Capital Partners LLC 60 Long Ridge Rd Stamford CT 06902-1838 (203) 604-2007 jgaynor@truenorthcp.com
Gerard Scott Partner Murtha Cullina LLP 177 Broad Street Stamford CT 06901 (203) 653-5439 sgerard@murthalaw.com
Gilmore Paul Updike, Kelly & Spellacy, PC PO Box 231277 Hartford CT 06123 (860) 548-2641 pgilmore@uks.com
Gochis George Managing Member Diamond Business Credit 200 Ledgewood Pl Ste 100 Rockland MA 02370-1068 (781) 871-0562 george@diamondbc.com
Greco David Search Consultant Bohan & Bradstreet 741 Boston Post Rd Guilford CT 06437-2714 (203) 453-5535 dfg@bohan-bradstreet.com
Heide Thomas Heide & Company LLC 33 Antler Ln Wilton CT 06897-1202 (203) 316-0286 tom@heidellc.com
Helmes David Senior Vice President FGI Capital 80 Broad St Fl 22 New York NY 10004-2209 (914) 584-7826 dhelmes@fgicapital.com
Helming Dan Helming & Company PC 8 Fairfield Blvd PO Box 847 Wallingford CT 06492 (203) 265-2048 dhelming@helmingcpas.com
Helming, CTP Carl Helming & Company PC 8 Fairfield Blvd PO Box 847 Wallingford CT 06492 (203) 265-2048 chelming@helmingcpas.com
Kane, Jr. Philip Vice President US Bank 225 Asylum St Fl 23 Hartford CT 06103-1534 (860) 241-6842 philip.kanejr@usbank.com
Kaplan Jonathan Pullman & Comley 850 Main Street Bridgeport CT 06604 (860) 424-4379 jkaplan@pullcom.com
Kaufman John Principal Wentworth DeAngelis & Kaufman Insurance 74 Batterson Park Rd Farmington CT 06032 (860) 676-3075 johnk@wdkbenefits.com
Lang David VP Northeast Region Hanna Chartwell 17 Mountain Farms Road W Hartford CT 06117 (440) 823-0616 davidlang@hannachartwell.com
Lawrence David Managing Member Diamond Business Credit 200 Ledgewood Pl Ste 100 Rockland MA 02370-1068 (781) 421-6157 dave@diamondbc.com
Liu Jason Chairman General Network Service Inc 6 Landmark Sq Fl 4 Stamford CT 06901-2704 (203) 359-5735 gnsi1984@aol.com
MacArthur John Managing Partner Capital Markets LLP PO Box 1417 22 Hilltop Dr, Madison CT 06443-1417 (203) 245-8071 jmacarthur@capitalmarketsllp.com
Elliott Daniel Attorney LeClair Ryan 545 Long Warf Drive New Haven CT 06511 (203) 672-1638 daniel.elliott@leclairryan.com
Marziale Lawrence CohnReznick 350 Church St Hartford CT 06103-1136 (860) 678-6006 lmarziale@jhcohn.com
Mayhew Kristin Partner McElroy Deutsch Mulvaney & Carpenter LLP 30 Jelliff Ln Southport CT 06890-1482 (203) 319-4022 kmayhew@mdmc-law.com
McAndrew Bill Senior Vice President Citibank NA 750 Washington Blvd Stamford CT 06901 (203) 975-6283 william.mcandrew@citi.com
McIlroy David Bank of America 301 Tresser Blvd Fl 11 Stamford CT 06901-3250 (203) 905-4164 david.mcilroy@baml.com
Myers Joseph Director EisnerAmper LLP 111 Wood Ave S Iselin NJ 08830-2700 (732) 359-4159 joseph.myers@eisneramper.com
Nodell Kevin Vice President Business Development Sterling National Bank 500 Fashion Ave New York NY 10018 (860) 817-4717 knodell@snb.com
Norris Jenny Regional Manager Meridian Finance Group 2842 Main St Glastonbury CT 06033 (860) 645-3820 jnorris@meridianfinance.com
Parillo, Jr. Anthony Managing Partner WPI Financial Servies 45 Railroad Ave West Haven CT 06516-4143 (203) 931-4368 tparillo@wpifinancial.com
Peters Loretta Competitive Edge Branding 427 Naubuc Ave Ste 101 Glastonbury CT 06033 (860) 463-1165 lpeters@cebranding.com
Pfeiffer Peter Regional Managing Business Development Director McGladrey LLP 53 Charter Ridge Dr Sandy Hook CT 06482-1573 (203) 905-5030 peter.pfeiffer@mcgladrey.com
Pignataro Gregory Vice President People's United Bank Business Capital 1 Financial Plz Hartford CT 06103-2608 (860) 993-7540 gregory.pignataro@peoples.com
Raphaels David First Vice President/Senior Business Development Officer First Niagara Commercial Finance 17 S Broadway Nyack NY 10960-3120 (917) 939-5273 david.raphaels@fnfg.com
Reuter Ronald Managing Director RJ Reuter Business Consulting 60 Broad Street Milford CT 06460 (203) 877-8824 ronreuter@rjreuter.com
Richard Kyle CPA CohnReznick 76 Batterson Park Rd Farmington CT 06032-2571 (959) 200-7082 kyle.richard@cohnreznick.com
Ringer David Partner EisnerAmper LLP 750 3rd Ave New York NY 10017-2703 (212) 891-4092 david.ringer@eisneramper.com
Romero Tom Managing Partner Capital Research Partners 200 Connecticut Avenue - 5th Floor Norwalk CT 06854 (203) 454-0355 tromero@crpco.com,
Roumeliotis George Attorney Roumeliotis Law Group, PC 100 Pearl Street Hartford CT 06103 (860) 249-7124 george@roumeliotislaw.com
Saul Michael Member Lime Street LLC 1 Custom House St Providence RI 02903-2600 (401) 486-8421 j.michael.saul@gmail.com
Schooley Scott Woodside Capital Partners 6 Woodside Cir Hartford CT 06105-1119 (860) 547-1761 sschooley@woodsidemanagement.com
Schuldiner Paul Managing Director King Trade Capital 5 Penn Plz Fl 19 New York NY 10001-1738 (212) 946-2888 pschuldiner@kingtradecapital.com
Schulwolf Jim Attorney Shipman & Goodwin LLP One Constitution Plaza Hartford CT 06103-1919 (860) 251-5949 jschulwolf@goodwin.com
Seeley Bryan Director Heritage Global Valuations 1930 Veterans Hwy Ste 12-130 Islandia NY 11749-1599 (631) 416-4790 bseeley@hginc.com
Siegenthaler Janet Manager Women's Business Development Council 90 Ridgeview Ave Fairfield CT 06825-3328 (203) 521-3343 janet.siegenthaler@gmail.com
Silva Cauna US Bank (Retired) cauna.silva@comcast.net
Skalka Douglas Attorney Neubert Pepe & Monteith PC 195 Church St Fl 13 New Haven CT 06510-2009 (203) 821-2000 dss@npmlaw.com
Smith Zachary Investment Banking Analyst Young America Capital 141 E Boston Post Rd Mamaroneck NY 10543-3758 (914) 777-0100 zach@yacapital.com
Ta Sarom 23 Warde Terrace Fairfield CT 06825-3622 (203) 331-5195 sarom.ta@gmail.com
Tancredi Jim Attorney Day Pitney LLP 242 Trumbull Street Hartford CT 06103-1212 (860) 275-0331 jtancredi@daypitney.com
Thomas Chuck Senior Vice President People's United Bank 1 Financial Plz 755 Main Street Hartford CT 06103-2608 (860) 280-2657 charles.chomas@peoples.com
Voegtle Eric One Source Risk Management & Funding Inc 2 Westridge Dr Simsbury CT 06070-2909 (860) 480-4003 eric@onesourcerm.com
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Weidner John Managing Partner Cornell Global LLC PO Box 7113 Wilton CT 06897-7113 (203) 762-0730 jweidner@cornellglobal.com
Weinstein David Senior Vice President Ares Management 580 White Plains Rd Fl 6 Tarrytown NY 10591 (914) 418-1241 dweinstein@aresmgmt.com
Zwerman Evan Vice President Wells Fargo Capital Finance 100 Park Ave Fl 14 New York NY 10017-5516 (646) 728-3238 evan.zwerman@wellsfargo.com
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